
Guthrie 7th, 8th, 9th Sports 

Guthrie Junior & High School  Guthrie, OK  73044 
Athletic Directors: Jon Chappell    282-5906 

           Athletic Secretary: Evelyn L. Lynn 

2016-2017 Basketball 
 

Nov 14  Monday Shawnee  7th 8th 9th (Girls) Away   5:00 

Nov 14  Monday Shawnee  7th 8th 9th (Boys) Home   5:00 

Nov 17  Thursday Piedmont  7th 8th 9th (Girls) Home   5:00 

Nov 17  Thursday Piedmont  7th 8th 9th (Boys) Away   5:00 

Nov 28  Monday Carl Albert  9th (Girls & Boys) Away  6:00  

Nov 28- Dec 1Monday Agra Tournament 7th Girls & Boys) Away  TBA  

Dec 5  Monday Chickasha  7th 8th 9th (Girls) Home   5:00  

Dec 5  Monday Chickasha  7th 8th 9th (Boys) Away   5:00  

Dec 12  Monday Piedmont  7th 8th 9th (Girls) Away   5:00  

Dec 12  Monday Piedmont  7th 8th 9th (Boys) Home   5:00  

Dec 15  Thursday Ponca City  7th 8th 9th (Girls) Away   5:00  

Dec 15  Thursday Ponca City  7th 8th 9th (Boys) Home   5:00  

Dec 19  Monday Western Heights 7th 8th 9th (Girls) Home  5:00  

Dec 19  Monday Western Heights  7th 8th 9th (Boys) Away    5:00  

Jan 9  Monday Western Heights 7th 8th 9th (Girls) Away   5:00  

Jan 9  Monday  Western Heights 7th 8th 9th (Boys) Home    5:00 

Jan 16  Monday Enid   7th 8th Girls & Boys) Away   4:30  

Jan 19  Thursday Ponca City  7th 8th (Girls)  Home    5:00  

Jan 19  Thursday Ponca City  7th 8th (Boys)  Away    5:00   

Jan 23- 28   Carroll Catholic (Tourn) 8th (Girls & Boys) Away  TBA  

Jan 30  Monday El Reno   7th 8th 9th (Girls) Home    5:00  

Jan 30  Monday El Reno  7th 8th 9th (Boys) Away    5:00  

Feb 2  Thursday Ponca City  9th (Girls & Boys) Home    5:00  

Feb 6  Monday Perkins  7th 8th 9th (Girls) Away   5:00  

Feb 6  Monday Perkins  7th 8th 9th (Boys) Home    5:00  

Feb 9  Thursday Noble   7th 8th 9th (Girls) Home   5:00  

Feb 9  Thursday Noble   7th 8th 9th (Boys) Away     5:00 

Feb 13  Monday Enid   7th 8th Girls & Boys Home     4:30   

       


